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BEST DOCUMENTARY (SHORT) 

GOLD AWARD – THE BONNYBRIDGE FILES (JORDI BUSQUETS, ROGER GALDÓN, SERGI GÓMEZ) 

GOLD AWARD – THE CIRCLEMAKERS (MATTHEW STERLING) 

GOLD AWARD – GUARDIANS OF THE WILD (NATHAN KEITH WILLIAMS) 

GOLD AWARD – THE JEWS OF ROME (GRAHAM ROOS) 

SILVER AWARD – JENNY ON EARTH (DEXTER MARSH-TAYLOR) 

SILVER AWARD – HOMELESS COUPLE SASQUATCH SIGHTING: 911 CALL INVESTIGATION  

(TAYLOR JAMES JOHNSON) 
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BEST DOCUMENTARY (FEATURE) 

PLATINUM AWARD – ACCIDENTAL TRUTH: UFO REVELATIONS (RON JAMES) 

PLATINUM AWARD – LIONS, BONES & BULLETS (ANTON LEACH) 

PLATINUM AWARD – WEIRD BRITAIN (MATT EVERETT) 

PLATINUM AWARD – SEARCHING FOR SASQUATCH 6: WHAT LURKS IN THE DARKNESS (JASON KENZIE) 

PLATINUM AWARD – SEARCHING FOR SASQUATCH 7: THE NIGHT STALKERS (JASON KENZIE) 

PLATINUM AWARD – PARANORMAL ADVENTURES: GHOSTLY VOICES (JASON KENZIE) 

PLATINUM AWARD – WILD WIL'S PHILIPPINE ADVENTURES (MATT EVERETT) 

GOLD AWARD – MY GHOST HUNTING MOVIE (STEVE HIGGINS) 

GOLD AWARD – TESLA'S MEDICINE: THE UNIVERSAL FLUID (ROBERT WILLIAM CONNOLLY) 

SILVER AWARD – BELUGA (MATHIEU FRANÇOIS) 

BRONZE AWARD – EXAMINING ELOISE - A CASE STUDY IN MENTAL ILLNESS AND DEMONIC INFLUENCE  

       (DELORES FLYNN FLYNN, JEFFREY CHECKER) 

HONORABLE MENTION – GOD VS ALIENS (MARK CHRISTOPHER LEE) 

HONORABLE MENTION – DO YOU BELIEVE IN GHOSTS? (JOHN H SHELTON) 

 

  



 

The International 

FORTEAN FILM FESTIVAL 
FULL WINNERS AND AWARDS LISTINGS 

3 
 

BEST MOVIE (SHORT) 

PLATINUM AWARD – SPIDERLILY (AMBER GRAY) 

PLATINUM AWARD – WHEN THE SAINTS COME MARCHING BACK (GERARDO TASSAN) 

PLATINUM AWARD – ZIB (JONATHON GAUTHIER) 

PLATINUM AWARD – ALL CAGED BIRDS HAVE BROKEN WINGS (MALUE HAGERUP) 

PLATINUM AWARD – THE DAY OF THE SUN DOG (ANDY MCLEOD) 

PLATINUM AWARD – PERILUNE (PETER MCCULLY) 

PLATINUM AWARD – DUST BUNNIES (PETER MCCULLY) 

PLATINUM AWARD – UFOLOGISTS (JASON GREGG) 

PLATINUM AWARD – SPACE RYDER (JEFF KENJI YAMASHITA) 

PLATINUM AWARD – ABDUCTED (VINCENT AUGUSTO) 

PLATINUM AWARD – ON / OFF (ALESSANDRO SQUITTI) 

PLATINUM AWARD – KILLING THE PARSON BIRD (PETER MCCULLEY) 

PLATINUM AWARD – AL AND THE METEOR (DAVID JAMES NIELSEN) 

PLATINUM AWARD – AL AND THE LOST WORLD (DAVID JAMES NIELSEN) 

PLATINUM AWARD – APOCRYPHAL (JOSHUA ARMSTRONG) 

PLATINUM AWARD – DEMONOLOGIST FOR HIRE: EXORCISM FOR BEGINNERS (UISDEAN MURRAY) 

PLATINUM AWARD – LOST IN SLEEP (MARIA LEE METHERINGHAM) 

GOLD AWARD – THE FRENCH KINGDOM (MATTHIEU MOERLEN) 

GOLD AWARD – TIME SPENT (ROB DANIEL HUTT) 

GOLD AWARD – BLACK AS BEFORE (CRAIG ALEXANDER TONKS) 

GOLD AWARD – PEOPLE WHO DO NOT KNOW EACH OTHER (CORA DURMANN) 

GOLD AWARD – CONSUMED (JP BRADHAM) 

GOLD AWARD – FIRE SKY CREEK (TAYLOR JAMES JOHNSON) 

GOLD AWARD – TYPE TILL YOU BLEED (RICHARD JACKSON) 

GOLD AWARD – THE POISONED BLOOD KILLS TWICE (ANDY CARR) 

GOLD AWARD – THE WASHERWOMAN (OBI EJIKEME) 

GOLD AWARD – MIRROR MIRROR (JAMES ATKINS) 

SILVER AWARD – SCARY SASQUATCH ATTACK: LOUISIANA 1981 "THE MIKE WOOLEY STORY"  

(TAYLOR JAMES JOHNSON) 

SILVER AWARD – BREAKDOWN (VICTORIA I SCARBOROUGH) 

SILVER AWARD – THE SPIRIT HUNTERS (MIKKO LÖPPÖNEN) 

SILVER AWARD – ONE NIGHT IN SQUATCHTOWN (SAM MORGAN) 

SILVER AWARD – LIFE LESSONS (JAMES ATKINS) 
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HONORABLE MENTION – GOD VS ALIENS (MARK CHRISTOPHER LEE) 

HONORABLE MENTION – LOCATION 4 (ANTONIO PINHEIRO) 

HONORABLE MENTION – AWAKENED (JOHN VASQUEZ)  
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BEST MOVIE (FEATURE) 

PLATINUM AWARD – WATCH ME SLEEP (JOHN WILLIAMS) 

GOLD AWARD – THE DESERTER (JOHN ROLF PETER TORNBLAD) 

GOLD AWARD – CAROUSEL (JASON NANCARROW) 

GOLD AWARD – THE FATE OF CYSALION (MARC BLASWEILER) 

BRONZE AWARD – PHOENIX INCIDENT (KEITH AREM) 

HONORABLE MENTION – PANDEMIC: CHAOS IS BLEEDING (CYNTHIA FRIDSMA) 

HONORABLE MENTION – I WILL NOT TAKE CARE OF YOU (CLARENCE GAINES IV. ET AL) 
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BEST POSTER/PRESS KIT 

PLATINUM AWARD – YELLOW DOVE AFTERMATH (RONY ABOVITZ) 

PLATINUM AWARD – ACCIDENTAL TRUTH: UFO REVELATIONS (RON JAMES) 

PLATINUM AWARD – POACHERS (TODD BRONSON) 

PLATINUM AWARD – UFOLOGISTS (JASON GREGG) 

PLATINUM AWARD – DEADLINE (IDAN GILBOA) 

PLATINUM AWARD – ZIB (JONATHON GAUTHIER) 

PLATINUM AWARD – WITCHES OF EVERLAND (DANIEL ZERBST) 

PLATINUM AWARD – SPACE RYDER (JEFF KENJI YAMASHITA) 

PLATINUM AWARD – BIGFOOT UNLEASHED, PART VII (DON SWANSON) 

PLATINUM AWARD – WILD WIL'S PHILIPPINE ADVENTURES (MATT EVERETT) 

GOLD AWARD – THE SPIRIT HUNTERS (MIKKO LÖPPÖNEN) 

GOLD AWARD – THE FATE OF CYSALION (MARC BLASWEILER) 

GOLD AWARD – GUARDIANS OF THE WILD (NATHAN KEITH WILLIAMS) 

GOLD AWARD – ONE NIGHT IN SQUATCHTOWN (SAM MORGAN) 

GOLD AWARD – LIONS, BONES & BULLETS (ANTON LEACH) 

GOLD AWARD – BLACK AS BEFORE (CRAIG ALEXANDER TONKS) 

GOLD AWARD – ROOM 108: THE CLEARING (FREDDY MOYANO) 

GOLD AWARD – BEYOND THE SPEED OF LIFE (GRANT MCPHEE) 

GOLD AWARD – LORI AND THE SIX SIX SIXTIES (GRANT MCPHEE) 

SILVER AWARD – FLATHEAD (ANDREW MODEEN) 

SILVER AWARD – AWAKENED (JOHN VASQUEZ) 

BRONZE AWARD – SOCIAL EPITAPH (JW RICHARDSON) 
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BEST TRAILER 

PLATINUM AWARD – ACCIDENTAL TRUTH: UFO REVELATIONS (RON JAMES) 

PLATINUM AWARD – SPACE RYDER (JEFF KENJI YAMASHITA) 

PLATINUM AWARD – UNEXPLAINED ISLAND (ROWENA AMOS) 

PLATINUM AWARD – THE DAY OF THE SUN DOG (ANDY MCLEOD) 

PLATINUM AWARD – WEIRD BRITAIN: LOCH NESS TEASER (MATT EVERETT) 

GOLD AWARD – MY GHOST HUNTING MOVIE (STEVE HIGGINS) 

GOLD AWARD – LADY OF THE LAKE: THE SEARCH FOR CHAMP (KATY ELIZABETH) 

SILVER AWARD – THE POISONED BLOOD KILLS TWICE (ANDY CARR) 

SILVER AWARD – KILL CITY CUP (LUKE ROBERT) 
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BEST MUSIC VIDEO 

GOLD AWARD – I FELT A FUNERAL, IN MY BRAIN (FAR FROM YOUR SUN) 

GOLD AWARD – OLD FLAMES (FUGITIVES) 

GOLD AWARD – FAST FOOD (MATEO CHAVES HERNÁNDEZ) 
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60 SECOND EXTRA-SHORT CHALLENGE 

PLATINUM AWARD – ZOMBEEZ (JAMES ATKINS) 

PLATINUM AWARD – WAITING FOR ME (BRIAN CARROLL) 

GOLD AWARD – TREXIMO (AUSTIN CALEY) 

GOLD AWARD – A DAY IN THE LIFE (SOPHIA WINTERS) 

HONORABLE MENTION – THE LIGHT THROUGH (LINDA WARD) 

HONORABLE MENTION – BABY CAM (DAVE HERON)  
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BEST WEBISODE/YOUTUBE SHOW 

BRONZE AWARD – ECHOES OF THE RANDOLPH COUNTY ASYLUM (BIRDIE BONES) 
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BEST HORROR FILM 

PLATINUM AWARD – THE WITCHING HOUR (CRAIG FORD) 

PLATINUM AWARD – WATCH ME SLEEP (JOHN WILLIAMS) 

GOLD AWARD – THE POISONED BLOOD KILLS TWICE (ANDY CARR) 

GOLD AWARD – BLOODSUCKER (GLEB MILYAN, PYOTR SHUMIN) 

GOLD AWARD – OLD FLAMES (FUGITIVES) 

BRONZE AWARD – PHOENIX INCIDENT (KEITH AREM) 

BRONZE AWARD – GUARDIAN (KAYSER FOYZ) 

BRONZE AWARD – ARTIFACTS OF FEAR (RUSTY APPER) 
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BEST SCIENCE-FICTION FILM 

PLATINUM AWARD – SPACE RYDER (JEFF KENJI YAMASHITA) 

PLATINUM AWARD – PERILUNE (PETER MCCULLY) 

GOLD AWARD – THE RETURNER (JAMES ATKINS) 

GOLD AWARD – INTERSTELLAR GUNSLINGERS (NATE CARROLL) 

SILVER AWARD – ROOM 108: THE CLEARING (FREDDY MOYANO) 

BRONZE AWARD – KILL CITY CUP (LUKE ROBERT) 

BRONZE AWARD – HORIZON (DANIELE DE MURO) 
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BEST MYSTERY FILM 

PLATINUM AWARD – SEARCHING FOR CHUNK (SAMUEL HAFT) 

GOLD AWARD – HUM (RYAN KILBOURNE) 
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BEST CONSPIRACY FILM 

PLATINUM AWARD – SEARCHING FOR CHUNK (SAMUEL HAFT) 

GOLD AWARD – CAROUSEL (JASON NANCARROW) 

BRONZE AWARD – PHOENIX INCIDENT (KEITH AREM) 

HONORABLE MENTION – FLATHEAD (ANDREW MODEEN) 
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THE ‘ASSOCIATION FOR THE SCIENTIFIC STUDY OF ANOMALOUS PHENOMENA’ CATEGORY FOR BEST 

PARANORMAL INVESTIGATION FILM 

PLATINUM AWARD – PARANORMAL ADVENTURES: GHOSTLY VOICES (JASON KENZIE) 

GOLD AWARD – LIMINAL (SAMUEL HAFT) 

GOLD AWARD – MY GHOST HUNTING MOVIE (STEVE HIGGINS) 

GOLD AWARD – THE CIRCLEMAKERS (MATTHEW STERLING) 
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THE ‘CENTRE FOR FORTEAN ZOOLOGY’ CATEGORY FOR BEST CRYPTOZOOLOGY FILM 

PLATINUM AWARD – WILD WIL'S PHILIPPINE ADVENTURES (MATT EVERETT) 
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BEST TRAVEL/ADVENTURE FILM 

PLATINUM AWARD – WEIRD BRITAIN (MATT EVERETT) 

PLATINUM AWARD – WILD WIL'S PHILIPPINE ADVENTURES (MATT EVERETT) 

HONORABLE MENTION – RADIO SILENCE (REBECCA DURAN) 
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BEST PSYCHOLOGICAL THRILLER 

PLATINUM AWARD – ALL CAGED BIRDS HAVE BROKEN WINGS (MALUE HAGERUP) 

PLATINUM AWARD – REPRISE (KENJI OUELLET) 

SILVER AWARD – DISSONANCE (INDY GOTT)  
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BEST REALITY/BASED ON A TRUE STORY FILM 

GOLD AWARD – MY GHOST HUNTING MOVIE (STEVE HIGGINS) 

SILVER AWARD – JENNY ON EARTH (DEXTER MARSH-TAYLOR) 
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BEST EXPERIMENTAL FILM 

PLATINUM AWARD – SEARCHING FOR CHUNK (SAMUEL HAFT) 

GOLD AWARD – TWO WOMEN (CHRIMMONS) 

GOLD AWARD – THE CHASE (MIRZAAB) 

SILVER AWARD – KILL CITY CUP (LUKE ROBERT) 

SILVER AWARD – GRACE (ABCDE FLASH) 

SILVER AWARD – ○ │ (MANUEL TROXLER, DOMINIK DÖRDELMANN, LUCAS VIDENSKY, MARCEL SUDHOLZ) 

BRONZE AWARD – LORI AND THE SIX SIX SIXTIES (GRANT MCPHEE) 

HONORABLE MENTION – ZHUYKA/CUD (ANNE CIECKO) 

HONORABLE MENTION – BIGFOOT (SIMON LAPERRIÈRE) 
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BEST ANIMATION FILM 

PLATINUM AWARD – DUST BUNNIES (PETER MCCULLY) 

PLATINUM AWARD – DEADLINE (IDAN GILBOA) 

PLATINUM AWARD – YELLOW DOVE AFTERMATH (RONY ABOVITZ) 

PLATINUM AWARD – ON / OFF (ALESSANDRO SQUITTI) 

GOLD AWARD – INTERVIEW WITH BIGFOOT (SELENA LAJOIE) 

GOLD AWARD – THE GRUDGE: GHOUL EDITION (CHRIS DIAMANT) 

GOLD AWARD – NIGHT DRIVES: CAMPFIRE IN THE SKY (JONO HUNTER) 

SILVER AWARD – EARTHLING (KEITH LANE, MOLLY GRAHAM) 

SILVER AWARD – GRETEL REDUX (THOMAS MUSCHITZ, JAMES BARANY) 

BRONZE AWARD – PANDEMIC: CHAOS IS BLEEDING (CYNTHIA FRIDSMA) 

BRONZE AWARD – THE DAFTOWN UFO MYSTERY (LEE CHARLISH)  
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BEST TV PILOT/TV EPISODE/TV SERIES 

PLATINUM AWARD – THE UNEXPLAINERS (JOHN RUTLEDGE, MIKE BUBBINS) 

PLATINUM AWARD – WEIRD BRITAIN (MATT EVERETT) 

GOLD AWARD – LIMINAL (SAMUEL HAFT) 
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BEST MAGIC AND WITCHCRAFT FILM 

GOLD AWARD – BLACK AS BEFORE (CRAIG ALEXANDER TONKS) 

GOLD AWARD – THE FATE OF CYSALION (MARC BLASWEILER) 

BRONZE AWARD – BEYOND THE SPEED OF LIFE (GRANT MCPHEE) 

HONORABLE MENTION – THE WYCH TREE (DANIEL DUNN) 

HONORABLE MENTION – BURN IT (STEVEN FAIRMAN) 

HONORABLE MENTION – DEMON HOST (RAY BRADY) 
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BEST MURDER/COLD CASE FILM 

GOLD AWARD – SEARCHING FOR CHUNK (SAMUEL HAFT) 
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BEST DRAMA FILM 

GOLD AWARD – BLUE HOUR: THE DISAPPEARANCE OF NICK BRANDRETH (DANIEL BOWHERS) 
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BEST FIRST-TIME FILMMAKER 

GOLD AWARD – CONSUMED (JP BRADHAM) 

GOLD AWARD – MY GHOST HUNTING MOVIE (STEVE HIGGINS) 

GOLD AWARD – MEAT (RENATE PETTERSEN) 

GOLD AWARD – RUSTLE (KENNETH JAMES NAPIER) 

SILVER AWARD – GHOST SONG (JOSEPH KECKLER, M. SHARKEY) 

SILVER AWARD – APPETENCE (NAVEED SHAHID MIR) 

BRONZE AWARD – PHOENIX INCIDENT (KEITH AREM) 

HONORABLE MENTION – AWAKENED (JOHN VASQUEZ) 

HONORABLE MENTION – BIGFOOT AND MARTY (RONNIE FERGUSON) 

HONORABLE MENTION – BURN IT (STEVEN FAIRMAN) 
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BEST NATURE FILM 

PLATINUM AWARD – LIONS, BONES & BULLETS (ANTON LEACH) 

GOLD AWARD – GUARDIANS OF THE WILD (NATHAN KEITH WILLIAMS)  
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BEST EDUCATIONAL FILM 

PLATINUM AWARD – LIONS, BONES & BULLETS (ANTON LEACH) 

PLATINUM AWARD – ACCIDENTAL TRUTH: UFO REVELATIONS (RON JAMES) 

GOLD AWARD – GUARDIANS OF THE WILD (NATHAN KEITH WILLIAMS)  
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BEST UFOLOGY/ALIENS FILM 

PLATINUM AWARD – ACCIDENTAL TRUTH: UFO REVELATIONS (RON JAMES) 

PLATINUM AWARD – UFOLOGISTS (JASON GREGG) 

PLATINUM AWARD – APOCRYPHAL (JOSHUA ARMSTRONG) 

GOLD AWARD – THE CIRCLEMAKERS (MATTHEW STERLING) 

GOLD AWARD – THE BONNYBRIDGE FILES (JORDI BUSQUETS, ROGER GALDÓN, SERGI GÓMEZ) 

GOLD AWARD – SEARCHING FOR CHUNK (SAMUEL HAFT) 

GOLD AWARD – NIGHT DRIVES: CAMPFIRE IN THE SKY (JONO HUNTER) 

GOLD AWARD – INTERSTELLAR GUNSLINGERS (NATE CARROLL) 

SILVER AWARD – PHOENIX INCIDENT (KEITH AREM) 

BRONZE AWARD – THE DAFTOWN UFO MYSTERY (LEE CHARLISH) 
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BEST SPIRITUAL FILM 

PLATINUM AWARD – THE DAY OF THE SUN DOG (ANDY MCLEOD) 

BRONZE AWARD – EXAMINING ELOISE - A CASE STUDY IN MENTAL ILLNESS AND DEMONIC INFLUENCE  

       (DELORES FLYNN FLYNN, JEFFREY CHECKER) 
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BEST DIRECTOR 

PLATINUM AWARD – ACCIDENTAL TRUTH: UFO REVELATIONS (RON JAMES) 

PLATINUM AWARD – UFOLOGISTS (JASON GREGG) 

PLATINUM AWARD – SPIDERLILY (AMBER GRAY) 

PLATINUM AWARD – WATCH ME SLEEP (JOHN WILLIAMS) 

PLATINUM AWARD – THE DAY OF THE SUN DOG (ANDY MCLEOD) 

PLATINUM AWARD – ON / OFF (ALESSANDRO SQUITTI) 

GOLD AWARD – FIRE SKY CREEK (TAYLOR JAMES JOHNSON) 

GOLD AWARD – THE FATE OF CYSALION (MARC BLASWEILER) 

GOLD AWARD – SEARCHING FOR CHUNK (SAMUEL HAFT) 

BRONZE AWARD – PHOENIX INCIDENT (KEITH AREM) 
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BEST PRODUCER 

PLATINUM AWARD – THE DAY OF THE SUN DOG (ROWENA AMOS) 
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BEST DRONE FOOTAGE 

PLATINUM AWARD – UFOLOGISTS (JASON GREGG) 
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BEST PERFORMANCE 

PLATINUM AWARD – THE UNEXPLAINERS (JOHN RUTLEDGE, MIKE BUBBINS) 

PLATINUM AWARD – THE DAY OF THE SUN DOG (ALVIN) 
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BEST CINEMATOGRAPHY 

PLATINUM AWARD – THE DAY OF THE SUN DOG (ANDY MCLEOD) 

PLATINUM AWARD – SPIDERLILY (AMBER GRAY) 
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BEST SPECIAL EFFECTS 

PLATINUM AWARD – PERILUNE (PETER MCCULLY) 

SILVER AWARD – PHOENIX INCIDENT (KEITH AREM) 
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BEST SOUNDTRACK 

PLATINUM AWARD – THE DAY OF THE SUN DOG (ANDY MCLEOD) 

GOLD AWARD – SEARCHING FOR CHUNK (SAMUEL HAFT) 

GOLD AWARD – ON / OFF (ALESSANDRO SQUITTI) 

HONORABLE MENTION – PLAN Z (ANDREW DONOVAN) 
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BEST STUNT SCENE/SEQUENCE 

PLATINUM AWARD – KILL CITY CUP (LUKE ROBERT) 

GOLD AWARD – THE SPIRIT HUNTERS (MIKKO LÖPPÖNEN) 
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BEST COSTUME/MAKE-UP 

PLATINUM AWARD – ZIB (JONATHON GAUTHIER) 

GOLD AWARD – THE FATE OF CYSALION (MARC BLASWEILER) 
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BEST COMEDY FILM 

PLATINUM AWARD – THE UNEXPLAINERS (JOHN RUTLEDGE, MIKE BUBBINS) 

PLATINUM AWARD – DEADLINE (IDAN GILBOA) 

PLATINUM AWARD – UFOLOGISTS (JASON GREGG) 

PLATINUM AWARD – TATTIES (JON ROBERTSON, CHRIS CAMERON) 

PLATINUM AWARD – DUST BUNNIES (PETER MCCULLY) 

GOLD AWARD – SEARCHING FOR CHUNK (SAMUEL HAFT) 

GOLD AWARD – FIRE SKY CREEK (TAYLOR JAMES JOHNSON) 

SILVER AWARD – SKUNK APE HEADQUARTERS LAGER, COMMERCIAL 2023 (KATY ELIZABETH) 

HONORABLE MENTION – NEW WEST (ZACH KEAST) 

HONORABLE MENTION – WALKING WITH BIGFOOT (LOUIS B SCHEUER, JOE DURRANT) 
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BEST VAMPIRE FILM 

GOLD AWARD – BLOODSUCKER (GLEB MILYAN, PYOTR SHUMIN) 
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BEST GHOST FILM 

PLATINUM AWARD – THE WITCHING HOUR (CRAIG FORD) 

GOLD AWARD – MY GHOST HUNTING MOVIE (STEVE HIGGINS) 

GOLD AWARD – THE SOUL OF THE LAKE (MATHIEU CHÉREAU) 

GOLD AWARD – OLD HAUNT (MICHIEL VAN ECHTEN) 
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BEST BIG CAT FILM 

PLATINUM AWARD – LIONS, BONES & BULLETS (ANTON LEACH) 

GOLD AWARD – GUARDIANS OF THE WILD (NATHAN KEITH WILLIAMS)  
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BEST WTF FILM 

PLATINUM AWARD – TATTIES (JON ROBERTSON, CHRIS CAMERON) 

SILVER AWARD – KILL CITY CUP (LUKE ROBERT) 

  



 

The International 

FORTEAN FILM FESTIVAL 
FULL WINNERS AND AWARDS LISTINGS 

45 
 

BEST LEGEND, MYTHOLOGY OR FOLKLORE FILM 

PLATINUM AWARD – SPIDERLILY (AMBER GRAY) 

GOLD AWARD – THE FORGOTTEN ERA (CESAR MIRANDA) 

GOLD AWARD – THRONE ALONE (JASON GREGG) 

GOLD AWARD – THE DESERTER (JOHN ROLF PETER TORNBLAD) 

GOLD AWARD – RUSTLE (KENNETH JAMES NAPIER) 

SILVER AWARD – GRETEL REDUX (THOMAS MUSCHITZ, JAMES BARANY) 
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BEST CHILDREN’S FILM 

PLATINUM AWARD – AL AND THE LOST WORLD (DAVID JAMES NIELSEN) 

GOLD AWARD – INTERVIEW WITH BIGFOOT (SELENA LAJOIE) 

GOLD AWARD – THE WORD OF MAGIC (JAMES ATKINS) 
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BEST ADULT FILM 

PLATINUM AWARD – TATTIES (JON ROBERTSON, CHRIS CAMERON) 

SILVER AWARD – GRACE (ABCDE FLASH) 
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BEST BIGFOOT/SASQUATCH FILM 

PLATINUM AWARD – SEARCHING FOR SASQUATCH 6: WHAT LURKS IN THE DARKNESS (JASON KENZIE) 

PLATINUM AWARD – SEARCHING FOR SASQUATCH 7: THE NIGHT STALKERS (JASON KENZIE) 

GOLD AWARD – BIGFOOT UNLEASHED, PART VII (DON SWANSON) 

GOLD AWARD – INTERVIEW WITH BIGFOOT (SELENA LAJOIE) 

SILVER AWARD – ONE NIGHT IN SQUATCHTOWN (SAM MORGAN) 

SILVER AWARD – SCARY SASQUATCH ATTACK: LOUISIANA 1981 "THE MIKE WOOLEY STORY"  

(TAYLOR JAMES JOHNSON) 

SILVER AWARD – HOMELESS COUPLE SASQUATCH SIGHTING: 911 CALL INVESTIGATION  

(TAYLOR JAMES JOHNSON) 

SILVER AWARD – SKUNK APE HEADQUARTERS LAGER, COMMERCIAL 2023 (KATY ELIZABETH) 

HONORABLE MENTION – AWAKENED (JOHN VASQUEZ) 

HONORABLE MENTION – BIGFOOT AND MARTY (RONNIE FERGUSON) 
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BEST ZOMBIE FILM 

PLATINUM AWARD – ZOMBEEZ (JAMES ATKINS) 
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BEST BRITISH SHORT 

PLATINUM AWARD – THE DAY OF THE SUN DOG (ANDY MCLEOD) 

PLATINUM AWARD – UFOLOGISTS (JASON GREGG) 

PLATINUM AWARD – TATTIES (JON ROBERTSON, CHRIS CAMERON) 

PLATINUM AWARD – DEMONOLOGIST FOR HIRE: EXORCISM FOR BEGINNERS (UISDEAN MURRAY) 

PLATINUM AWARD – APOCRYPHAL (JOSHUA ARMSTRONG) 

PLATINUM AWARD – LOST IN SLEEP (MARIA LEE METHERINGHAM) 

GOLD AWARD – THE CIRCLEMAKERS (MATTHEW STERLING) 

GOLD AWARD – MIRROR MIRROR (JAMES ATKINS) 

GOLD AWARD – BLACK AS BEFORE (CRAIG ALEXANDER TONKS) 

SILVER AWARD – BREAKDOWN (VICTORIA I SCARBOROUGH) 

SILVER AWARD – LIFE LESSONS (JAMES ATKINS) 

HONORABLE MENTION – THE WYCH TREE (DANIEL DUNN) 
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BEST SUPPORTING PERFORMANCE 

PLATINUM AWARD – THE DAY OF THE SUN DOG (PAUL MCGANN, KERRIE TAYLOR) 
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BEST TIME TRAVEL FILM 

SILVER AWARD – ROOM 108: THE CLEARING (FREDDY MOYANO) 
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BEST SCRIPT/SCREENPLAY 

PLATINUM AWARD – POACHERS (TODD BRONSON) 

PLATINUM AWARD – COUGAR TOWN (D STOKES PIERCY, MICKEY DERIK BECKER) 

PLATINUM AWARD – CLAWS (MATT EVERETT) 

GOLD AWARD – THE FIRST Z (GENEVIEVE SIPPERLEY) 

GOLD AWARD – THE PARANORMAL PRANKSTER: CASEFILE 001 - BIGFOOT (SEAN WHITLEY) 

SILVER AWARD – KNITTING OUT (CATARINA DE CÈZANNE) 

SILVER AWARD – DEADLINE TO DEATH (ELLIOT STANTON) 

BRONZE AWARD – MORE CENSORED (ANNEMARIE WEED)  
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BEST COMMERCIAL/ADVERTISEMENT 

SILVER AWARD – SKUNK APE HEADQUARTERS LAGER, COMMERCIAL 2023 (KATY ELIZABETH) 
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JUDGE’S AWARD FOR BEST OF SHOW 

THE DAY OF THE SUN DOG (ROWENA AMOS) 
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AUDIENCE CHOICE AWARD – SUNDAY 8TH OCTOBER 2023 

TATTIES (JON ROBERTSON, CHRIS CAMERON) 


